SatService, Gesellschaft für Phone: +49 7738 997 91 10 www.satnms.com
Kommunikationssysteme mbH E-Mail: sales@satservicegmbh.de www.satservicegmbh.de
© 2024, SatService GmbH ACU2-19V2-DS-2024-03-07 1/2
 sat-nms ACU2-19V2 Advanced Antenna Tracking System
The sat-nms ACU2-19V2 is an advanced automatic tracking antenna controller, which is based on the reliable and
proven sat-nms ACU2-ODM module. This specific unit can be used as a cost-efficient antenna control unit to replace
the Vertex / General Dynamics SATCOM Technologies Model 7200 Antenna Control Unit keeping the outdoor 7150
Antenna Drive Unit as it is. The replacement is simple plug & play by reusing the existing cables due to fully compatible

Dimensions 19”,1RU, 483x45x510(450) mm (WxHxD)
Weight 5.4 … 6 kg (depending on installed options)
Order codes (other special types available on request):
ACU2-19V2-SSS: standard 3 axes Version with SSI encoder interface at AZ, EL and POL axis
ACU2-19V2-SSR:  standard 3 axes Version with SSI encoder interface at AZ and EL, Resolver interface at POL axis
ACU2-19V2-RRR: standard 3 axes Version with Resolver interface at AZ, EL and POL axis
ACU2-19V2-S01: 4 axes special Version with SSI interface at AZ and EL Axis, Resolver interface at POL and 4th axis and
circular/linear switch interface